
S2 European Championship Rd1 S2_Open - Race 2

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 68 MONTICELLI D. 19:20.312
Race Time

1 2:11.654 11:42:16.435

2 2:10.165 11:44:26.600

3 2:09.380 11:46:35.980

4 2:08.437 11:48:44.417

5 2:08.643 11:50:53.060

6 2:08.290 11:53:01.350

7 2:07.166 11:55:08.516

8 2:06.383 11:57:14.899

9 2:10.527 11:59:25.426

 Po. 2 - # 22 AMODEO M. + 11.220
Diff. First

1 2:10.978 11:42:15.571

2 2:13.746 11:44:29.317

3 2:08.781 11:46:38.098

4 2:09.043 11:48:47.141

5 2:08.137 11:50:55.278

6 2:07.413 11:53:02.691

7 2:07.166 11:55:09.857

8 2:15.215 11:57:25.072

9 2:11.574 11:59:36.646

 Po. 3 - # 13 CATRICE F. + 16.235
Diff. First

1 2:13.853 11:42:19.080

2 2:10.776 11:44:29.856

3 2:10.093 11:46:39.949

4 2:09.486 11:48:49.435

5 2:09.863 11:50:59.298

6 2:09.257 11:53:08.555

7 2:10.528 11:55:19.083

8 2:10.452 11:57:29.535

9 2:12.126 11:59:41.661

 Po. 4 - # 101 NEGRI K. + 22.529
Diff. First

1 2:12.623 11:42:18.078

2 2:10.660 11:44:28.738

3 2:10.221 11:46:38.959

4 2:10.084 11:48:49.043

5 2:11.624 11:51:00.667

6 2:12.741 11:53:13.408

7 2:10.827 11:55:24.235

8 2:11.473 11:57:35.708

9 2:12.247 11:59:47.955

 Po. 5 - # 2 HINTZ Y. + 24.670
Diff. First

1 2:12.566 11:42:17.611

2 2:09.898 11:44:27.509

3 2:10.233 11:46:37.742

4 2:10.897 11:48:48.639

5 2:12.312 11:51:00.951

6 2:13.350 11:53:14.301

7 2:11.573 11:55:25.874

8 2:13.090 11:57:38.964

9 2:11.132 11:59:50.096

 Po. 6 - # 972 SCHAFLER M. + 24.954
Diff. First

1 2:15.145 11:42:20.617

2 2:11.165 11:44:31.782

3 2:10.698 11:46:42.480

4 2:11.896 11:48:54.376

5 2:12.331 11:51:06.707

6 2:10.382 11:53:17.089

7 2:11.557 11:55:28.646

8 2:10.841 11:57:39.487

9 2:10.893 11:59:50.380

 Po. 7 - # 931 BARTSCHI Y. + 30.769
Diff. First

1 2:18.256 11:42:24.483

2 2:12.500 11:44:36.983

3 2:11.666 11:46:48.649

4 2:12.031 11:49:00.680

5 2:11.133 11:51:11.813

6 2:11.088 11:53:22.901

7 2:12.263 11:55:35.164

8 2:10.206 11:57:45.370

9 2:10.825 11:59:56.195

 Po. 8 - # 87 CAPONE L. + 32.730
Diff. First

1 2:16.846 11:42:22.069

2 2:12.515 11:44:34.584

3 2:12.093 11:46:46.677

4 2:12.000 11:48:58.677

5 2:11.814 11:51:10.491

6 2:11.948 11:53:22.439

7 2:11.745 11:55:34.184

8 2:11.859 11:57:46.043

9 2:12.113 11:59:58.156

 Po. 9 - # 15 CATHERINE Y. + 35.284
Diff. First

1 2:18.941 11:42:24.999

2 2:13.159 11:44:38.158

3 2:13.205 11:46:51.363

4 2:11.211 11:49:02.574

5 2:11.536 11:51:14.110

6 2:10.801 11:53:24.911

7 2:11.515 11:55:36.426

8 2:11.869 11:57:48.295

9 2:12.415 12:00:00.710

 Po. 10 - # 194 DECAIGNY N. + 36.674
Diff. First

1 2:18.611 11:42:24.414

2 2:13.570 11:44:37.984

3 2:14.048 11:46:52.032

4 2:11.574 11:49:03.606

5 2:12.173 11:51:15.779

6 2:11.385 11:53:27.164

7 2:11.945 11:55:39.109

8 2:11.818 11:57:50.927

9 2:11.173 12:00:02.100

 Po. 11 - # 105 LABAMAR A. + 51.761
Diff. First

1 2:20.999 11:42:27.126

2 2:15.143 11:44:42.269

3 2:13.823 11:46:56.092

4 2:13.715 11:49:09.807

5 2:13.258 11:51:23.065

6 2:13.351 11:53:36.416

7 2:13.365 11:55:49.781

8 2:13.517 11:58:03.298

9 2:13.889 12:00:17.187

 Po. 12 - # 29 PAYET R. + 52.404
Diff. First

1 2:22.723 11:42:29.153

2 2:14.103 11:44:43.256

3 2:14.259 11:46:57.515

4 2:13.432 11:49:10.947

5 2:14.340 11:51:25.287

6 2:11.969 11:53:37.256

7 2:12.842 11:55:50.098

8 2:14.371 11:58:04.469

9 2:13.361 12:00:17.830

 Po. 13 - # 7 CUCCHIETTI M. + 53.945
Diff. First

1 2:17.046 11:42:22.923

2 2:13.007 11:44:35.930

3 2:28.841 11:47:04.771

4 2:13.390 11:49:18.161

5 2:11.632 11:51:29.793

6 2:11.733 11:53:41.526

7 2:13.941 11:55:55.467

8 2:12.240 11:58:07.707

9 2:11.664 12:00:19.371

 Po. 14 - # 211 MOSERITI A. + 1:03.081
Diff. First

1 2:23.303 11:42:29.374

2 2:14.818 11:44:44.192

3 2:14.072 11:46:58.264

4 2:13.578 11:49:11.842

5 2:14.226 11:51:26.068

6 2:15.248 11:53:41.316

7 2:14.653 11:55:55.969

8 2:14.144 11:58:10.113

9 2:18.394 12:00:28.507

Fastest lap: 2:06.383 
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 Po. 15 - # 6 BONNAL S. + 1:04.202
Diff. First

1 2:28.215 11:42:33.384

2 2:18.173 11:44:51.557

3 2:13.543 11:47:05.100

4 2:12.250 11:49:17.350

5 2:11.258 11:51:28.608

6 2:11.725 11:53:40.333

7 2:10.992 11:55:51.325

8 2:22.746 11:58:14.071

9 2:15.557 12:00:29.628

 Po. 16 - # 77 FIORENTINO R.+ 1:11.165
Diff. First

1 2:17.834 11:42:23.535

2 2:12.915 11:44:36.450

3 2:37.643 11:47:14.093

4 2:14.905 11:49:28.998

5 2:14.552 11:51:43.550

6 2:12.378 11:53:55.928

7 2:14.348 11:56:10.276

8 2:13.825 11:58:24.101

9 2:12.490 12:00:36.591

 Po. 17 - # 23 BELLEMO C. + 1:21.555
Diff. First

1 2:19.214 11:42:25.823

2 2:14.593 11:44:40.416

3 2:18.435 11:46:58.851

4 2:16.183 11:49:15.034

5 2:17.823 11:51:32.857

6 2:18.632 11:53:51.489

7 2:17.967 11:56:09.456

8 2:18.628 11:58:28.084

9 2:18.897 12:00:46.981

 Po. 18 - # 5 PAOLONI A. + 1:25.015
Diff. First

1 2:26.348 11:42:33.075

2 2:19.835 11:44:52.910

3 2:17.447 11:47:10.357

4 2:17.502 11:49:27.859

5 2:16.770 11:51:44.629

6 2:16.271 11:54:00.900

7 2:16.021 11:56:16.921

8 2:16.764 11:58:33.685

9 2:16.756 12:00:50.441

 Po. 19 - # 26 FLIGR D. + 1:38.904
Diff. First

1 2:25.710 11:42:32.409

2 2:18.713 11:44:51.122

3 2:18.650 11:47:09.772

4 2:22.080 11:49:31.852

5 2:19.389 11:51:51.241

6 2:17.472 11:54:08.713

7 2:18.906 11:56:27.619

8 2:17.845 11:58:45.464

9 2:18.866 12:01:04.330

 Po. 20 - # 66 ZUGER S. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:21.801 11:42:27.636

2 2:15.106 11:44:42.742

3 2:14.281 11:46:57.023

4 2:13.651 11:49:10.674

5 2:13.785 11:51:24.459

6 2:39.830 11:54:04.289

7 2:50.583 11:56:54.872

8 2:52.385 11:59:47.257

 Po. 21 - # 11 TRAVERSA M. + 6 Laps
Diff. First

1 2:25.377 11:42:31.799

2 2:15.822 11:44:47.621

3 2:27.005 11:47:14.626

 Po. 22 - # 271 BERTRAND T. + 8 Laps
Diff. First

1 2:44.037 11:42:51.238

Fastest lap: 2:06.383 
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